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Verein Mannschaft S1 S2 S3 Total Ringe

1. 1262,8 Ringe

Riedel Wilfried 107,7 107,0 106,6 321,3

Lukas Albert 105,7 105,2 104,1 315,0

Fischill Klaus 106,3 104,1 103,3 313,7

Weiss Konrad 104,7 104,1 104,0 312,8

2. 1253,5 Ringe

Petras Hans 105,9 105,0 104,7 315,6

Bauer Albert 105,8 105,0 104,1 314,9

Rothbauer Wilhelm 105,9 105,6 103,2 314,7

Zagler Günther 103,3 103,0 102,0 308,3

3. 1241,3 Ringe

Neumeyer Theresia 104,9 104,8 104,3 314,0

Mauritz Anna 106,2 104,4 102,2 312,8

Klötzel Helmut 103,0 102,4 102,4 307,8

Schmatz Josef 103,7 102,0 101,0 306,7

4. 1240,1 Ringe

Lindauer Friedrich 104,9 104,9 104,8 314,6

Böck Siegmund 105,1 103,6 102,5 311,2

Johann Karl-Friedrich 104,0 103,7 101,4 309,1

Graf Ludwig 102,1 102,0 101,1 305,2

5. 1236,7 Ringe

Sixl Otto 104,2 103,4 102,6 310,2

Picha Stanislaw 104,1 103,1 102,7 309,9

Kölbl Martin 103,3 103,0 102,3 308,6

Huber Leopold 103,6 102,5 101,9 308,0

6. 1231,7 Ringe

Hammerl Helmuth 105,3 104,1 103,5 312,9

Westner Karl 103,6 101,9 101,8 307,3

Kreis Herbert 103,0 102,8 100,0 305,8

Maier Johann 104,1 101,1 100,5 305,7

Hub. Gaimersheim 2

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3
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GauOberLiga

Mannschaftswertung

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 1

Hub. Gaimersheim 1

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 2

MSG Gaimersheim 1
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7. 1215,9 Ringe

Zerhau Angela 103,9 102,4 101,8 308,1

Maier Elisabeth 102,8 102,2 101,7 306,7

Kilcher Mathias 102,5 101,8 99,9 304,2

Kreis Elisabeth 99,9 99,5 97,5 296,9

8. 1212,9 Ringe

Motzet Karl 102,3 101,6 100,9 304,8

Johann Erika 102,2 101,3 101,2 304,7

Böhnke Detlev 101,8 101,7 99,3 302,8

Heubusch Stefan 101,2 99,8 99,6 300,6

9. 883,1 Ringe

Noll Wenzel 98,9 98,1 96,8 293,8

Nalewajko Dadek 96,6 96,5 96,1 289,2

Eschbaumer Rudolf 101,2 99,7 99,2 300,1

N N 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

10. 860,6 Ringe

Heubusch Ingrid 104,0 103,7 102,0 309,7

Berner Klaus-Dieter 102,3 99,0 98,8 300,1

Dennerlein Karl 95,0 93,0 62,8 250,8

Sixl Horst 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

MSG Gaimersheim 2

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 4

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 5

Hubertus Gaimersheim 3
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Verein Mannschaft S1 S2 S3 Total Ringe

1. 1202,0 Ringe

Breu Hermann 105,2 103,7 103,6 312,5

Haunschild Anton 106,1 102,0 101,6 309,7

Bacso Peter 100,3 98,0 96,6 294,9

Schmid Erwin 96,7 95,0 93,2 284,9

2. 1201,9 Ringe

Siegwardt Hedwig 103,7 103,3 103,2 310,2

Klein Karl-Heinz 101,2 100,9 100,1 302,2

Müller Johann 101,3 99,1 99,0 299,4

Braun Helmut 100,0 95,6 94,5 290,1

3. 1194,3 Ringe

Balz Bernd 102,1 101,8 101,4 305,3

Möhle Manfred 101,9 101,6 99,7 303,2

Amann Martin 99,9 97,8 96,5 294,2

Schmidmeier Anna-Elisabeth 98,5 96,8 96,3 291,6

4. 1188,9 Ringe

Waltl Josef 102,3 102,1 101,9 306,3

Wieber Horst 102,3 101,0 99,1 302,4

Dietrich Rudolf 102,0 101,4 98,3 301,7

Rauch Erwin 95,4 92,7 90,4 278,5

5. 1187,0 Ringe

Grabowski Maria 102,4 100,1 97,4 299,9

Daser Fritz 100,7 100,5 96,7 297,9

Grabowski Franz 101,0 97,6 96,8 295,4

Zylla Gerhard 98,8 97,5 97,5 293,8

6. 1178,0 Ringe

Vollmer Elisabeth 103,1 102,6 101,5 307,2

Schaffer Heinz 101,1 97,5 94,8 293,4

Kring Johann 98,9 96,9 96,0 291,8

Endreß Brigitte 98,2 93,8 93,6 285,6

Blücher Spitalhof 1

Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 1

Adler Unsernherrn 2

Adler Unsernherrn 1

GauLiga
Mannschaftswertung

FSG Ingolstadt 2

FSG Ingolstadt 1
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7. 971,7 Ringe

Steger Fritz 95,6 93,9 85,4 274,9

Steger Christl 90,0 85,5 81,7 257,2

Bilek Heinz 82,1 75,4 67,9 225,4

Bilek Christl 75,1 71,9 67,2 214,2

8. 962,6 Ringe

Dütting Herbert 98,8 96,1 92,2 287,1

Kring Roswitha 96,8 92,4 91,8 281,0

Emmerling Karl-Heinz 91,4 83,1 76,5 251,0

Reitinger Christina 68,3 48,9 26,3 143,5

9. 904,7 Ringe

Steidl Oskar 104,1 103,9 102,0 310,0

Diranko Josef 102,3 102,1 100,3 304,7

Floßmann Hans 97,8 96,2 96,0 290,0

N N 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

10. 843,2 Ringe

Dörfler Johann 99,5 97,7 95,4 292,6

Balz Anna 98,5 97,2 84,0 279,7

Prüller Robert 94,0 91,9 85,0 270,9

N N 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

11. 264,4 Ringe

Härtl Ludwig 89,5 89,2 85,7 264,4

N N 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

N N 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

N N 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

SC Gunvor Ingolstadt 1

Adler Unsernherrn 3

FSG Ingolstadt 3

Blücher Spitalhof 2

Blücher Spitalhof 3
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Name Vorname Vereine

1. Riedel Wilfried ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3,0 Teiler

2. Fischill Klaus ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 106,3 104,1 103,3 Ringe

3. Nalewajko Dadek Hub. Gaimersheim 5,0 Teiler

4. Mauritz Anna Hub. Gaimersheim 106,2 104,4 102,2 Ringe

5. Johann Karl-Friedrich ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 8,4 Teiler

6. Rothbauer Wilhelm Hub. Gaimersheim 105,9 105,6 103,2 Ringe

7. Picha Stanislaw ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 8,9 Teiler

8. Petras Hans Hub. Gaimersheim 105,9 105,0 104,7 Ringe

9. Böck Siegmund ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 9,0 Teiler

10. Bauer Albert Hub. Gaimersheim 105,8 105,0 104,1 Ringe

11. Maier Elisabeth MSG Gaimersheim 10,0 Teiler

12. Lukas Albert ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 105,7 105,2 104,1 Ringe

13. Zagler Günther Hub. Gaimersheim 11,0 Teiler

14. Hammerl Helmuth MSG Gaimersheim 105,3 104,1 103,5 Ringe

15. Klötzel Helmut Hub. Gaimersheim 11,7 Teiler

16. Lindauer Friedrich ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 104,9 104,9 104,8 Ringe

17. Noll Wenzel Hub. Gaimersheim 11,7 Teiler

18. Neumeyer Theresia Hub. Gaimersheim 104,9 104,8 104,3 Ringe

19. Weiss Konrad ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 12,0 Teiler

20. Sixl Otto ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 104,2 103,4 102,6 Ringe

21. Kreis Elisabeth MSG Gaimersheim 15,8 Teiler

22. Maier Johann MSG Gaimersheim 104,1 101,1 100,5 Ringe

23. Westner Karl MSG Gaimersheim 16,5 Teiler

24. Heubusch Ingrid ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 104,0 103,7 102,0 Ringe

25. Huber Leopold ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 21,1 Teiler

26. Zerhau Angela MSG Gaimersheim 103,9 102,4 101,8 Ringe

27. Dennerlein Karl ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 21,5 Teiler

28. Schmatz Josef Hub. Gaimersheim 103,7 102,0 101,0 Ringe

29. Kreis Herbert MSG Gaimersheim 24,6 Teiler

30. Kölbl Martin ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 103,3 103,0 102,3 Ringe

31. Johann Erika ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 27,5 Teiler

32. Kilcher Mathias MSG Gaimersheim 102,5 101,8 99,9 Ringe

33. Böhnke Detlev ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 36,6 Teiler

34. Motzet Karl ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 102,3 101,6 100,9 Ringe

35. Berner Klaus-Dieter ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 45,2 Teiler

36. Graf Ludwig ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 102,1 102 101,1 Ringe

37. Heubusch Stefan ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 55,8 Teiler

38. Eschbaumer Rudolf Hub. Gaimersheim 101,2 99,7 99,2 Ringe
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Name Vorname Vereine

1. Müller Johann FSG Ingolstadt 10,8 Teiler

2. Haunschild Anton FSG Ingolstadt 106,1 102,0 101,6 Ringe

3. Braun Helmut FSG Ingolstadt 17,4 Teiler

4. Breu Hermann FSG Ingolstadt 105,2 103,7 103,6 Ringe

5. Dietrich Rudolf Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 19,6 Teiler

6. Steidl Oskar SC Gunvor Ingolstadt 104,1 103,9 102,0 Ringe

7. Möhle Manfred Adler Unsernherrn 28,6 Teiler

8. Siegwardt Hedwig FSG Ingolstadt 103,7 103,3 103,2 Ringe

9. Balz Bernd Adler Unsernherrn 31,7 Teiler

10. Vollmer Elisabeth Blücher Spitalhof 103,1 102,6 101,5 Ringe

11. Diranko Josef SC Gunvor Ingolstadt 32,5 Teiler

12. Grabowski Maria Adler Unsernherrn 102,4 100,1 97,4 Ringe

13. Dörfler Johann Adler Unsernherrn 37,6 Teiler

14. Waltl Josef Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 102,3 102,1 101,9 Ringe

15. Amann Martin Adler Unsernherrn 37,8 Teiler

16. Wieber Horst Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 102,3 101,0 99,1 Ringe

17. Balz Anna Adler Unsernherrn 41,0 Teiler

18. Klein Karl-Heinz FSG Ingolstadt 101,2 100,9 100,1 Ringe

19. Bacso Peter FSG Ingolstadt 41,4 Teiler

20. Schaffer Heinz Blücher Spitalhof 101,1 97,5 94,8 Ringe

21. Prüller Robert Adler Unsernherrn 46,4 Teiler

22. Grabowski Franz Adler Unsernherrn 101,0 97,6 96,8 Ringe

23. Daser Fritz Adler Unsernherrn 54,5 Teiler

24. Kring Johann Blücher Spitalhof 98,9 96,9 96,0 Ringe

25. Zylla Gerhard Adler Unsernherrn 59,2 Teiler

26. Dütting Herbert Blücher Spitalhof 98,8 96,1 92,2 Ringe

27. Härtl Ludwig FSG Ingolstadt 66,1 Teiler

28. Schmidmeier Anna-Elisabeth Adler Unsernherrn 98,5 96,8 96,3 Ringe

29. Kring Roswitha Blücher Spitalhof 84,9 Teiler

30. Endreß Brigitte Blücher Spitalhof 98,2 93,8 93,6 Ringe

31. Steger Christl Blücher Spitalhof 85,0 Teiler

32. Floßmann Hans SC Gunvor Ingolstadt 97,8 96,2 96,0 Ringe

33. Bilek Christl Blücher Spitalhof 88,8 Teiler

34. Schmid Erwin FSG Ingolstadt 96,7 95,0 93,2 Ringe

35. Steger Fritz Blücher Spitalhof 99,8 Teiler

36. Rauch Erwin Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 95,4 92,7 90,4 Ringe

37. Bilek Heinz Blücher Spitalhof 114,6 Teiler

38. Emmerling Karl-Heinz Blücher Spitalhof 91,4 83,1 76,5 Ringe

39. Reitinger Christina Blücher Spitalhof 489,7 Teiler
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Name Vorname Vereine S1 S2 S3

1. Riedel Wilfried ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 107,7 107,0 106,6 Ringe GOL

2. Fischill Klaus ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 106,3 104,1 103,3 Ringe GOL

3. Mauritz Anna Hub. Gaimersheim 106,2 104,4 102,2 Ringe GOL

4. Haunschild Anton FSG Ingolstadt 106,1 102,0 101,6 Ringe GL

5. Rothbauer Wilhelm Hub. Gaimersheim 105,9 105,6 103,2 Ringe GOL

6. Petras Hans Hub. Gaimersheim 105,9 105,0 104,7 Ringe GOL

7. Bauer Albert Hub. Gaimersheim 105,8 105,0 104,1 Ringe GOL

8. Lukas Albert ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 105,7 105,2 104,1 Ringe GOL

9. Hammerl Helmuth MSG Gaimersheim 105,3 104,1 103,5 Ringe GOL

10. Breu Hermann FSG Ingolstadt 105,2 103,7 103,6 Ringe GL

11. Böck Siegmund ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 105,1 103,6 102,5 Ringe GOL

12. Lindauer Friedrich ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 104,9 104,9 104,8 Ringe GOL

13. Neumeyer Theresia Hub. Gaimersheim 104,9 104,8 104,3 Ringe GOL

14. Weiss Konrad ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 104,7 104,1 104,0 Ringe GOL

15. Sixl Otto ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 104,2 103,4 102,6 Ringe GOL

16. Steidl Oskar SC Gunvor Ingolstadt 104,1 103,9 102,0 Ringe GL

17. Picha Stanislaw ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 104,1 103,1 102,7 Ringe GOL

18. Maier Johann MSG Gaimersheim 104,1 101,1 100,5 Ringe GOL

19. Heubusch Ingrid ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 104,0 103,7 102,0 Ringe GOL

20. Johann Karl-Friedrich ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 104,0 103,7 101,4 Ringe GOL

21. Zerhau Angela MSG Gaimersheim 103,9 102,4 101,8 Ringe GOL

22. Siegwardt Hedwig FSG Ingolstadt 103,7 103,3 103,2 Ringe GL

23. Schmatz Josef Hub. Gaimersheim 103,7 102,0 101,0 Ringe GOL

24. Huber Leopold ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 103,6 102,5 101,9 Ringe GOL

25. Westner Karl MSG Gaimersheim 103,6 101,9 101,8 Ringe GOL

26. Kölbl Martin ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 103,3 103,0 102,3 Ringe GOL

27. Zagler Günther Hub. Gaimersheim 103,3 103,0 102,0 Ringe GOL

28. Vollmer Elisabeth Blücher Spitalhof 103,1 102,6 101,5 Ringe GL

29. Kreis Herbert MSG Gaimersheim 103,0 102,8 100,0 Ringe GOL

30. Klötzel Helmut Hub. Gaimersheim 103,0 102,4 102,4 Ringe GOL

31. Maier Elisabeth MSG Gaimersheim 102,8 102,2 101,7 Ringe GOL

32. Kilcher Mathias MSG Gaimersheim 102,5 101,8 99,9 Ringe GOL

33. Grabowski Maria Adler Unsernherrn 102,4 100,1 97,4 Ringe GL

34. Waltl Josef Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 102,3 102,1 101,9 Ringe GL

35. Diranko Josef SC Gunvor Ingolstadt 102,3 102,1 100,3 Ringe GL

36. Motzet Karl ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 102,3 101,6 100,9 Ringe GOL

37. Wieber Horst Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 102,3 101,0 99,1 Ringe GL

38. Berner Klaus-Dieter ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 102,3 99,0 98,8 Ringe GOL

39. Johann Erika ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 102,2 101,3 101,2 Ringe GOL
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Name Vorname Vereine S1 S2 S3

RWK-Endschießen AufLage 2014 / 15
GauOberLiga - GauLiga

Ringwertung

40. Graf Ludwig ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 102,1 102,0 101,1 Ringe GOL

41. Balz Bernd Adler Unsernherrn 102,1 101,8 101,4 Ringe GL

42. Dietrich Rudolf Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 102,0 101,4 98,3 Ringe GL

43. Möhle Manfred Adler Unsernherrn 101,9 101,6 99,7 Ringe GL

44. Böhnke Detlev ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 101,8 101,7 99,3 Ringe GOL

45. Müller Johann FSG Ingolstadt 101,3 99,1 99,0 Ringe GL

46. Klein Karl-Heinz FSG Ingolstadt 101,2 100,9 100,1 Ringe GL

47. Heubusch Stefan ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 101,2 99,8 99,6 Ringe GOL

48. Eschbaumer Rudolf Hub. Gaimersheim 101,2 99,7 99,2 Ringe GOL

49. Schaffer Heinz Blücher Spitalhof 101,1 97,5 94,8 Ringe GL

50. Grabowski Franz Adler Unsernherrn 101,0 97,6 96,8 Ringe GL

51. Daser Fritz Adler Unsernherrn 100,7 100,5 96,7 Ringe GL

52. Bacso Peter FSG Ingolstadt 100,3 98,0 96,6 Ringe GL

53. Braun Helmut FSG Ingolstadt 100,0 95,6 94,5 Ringe GL

54. Kreis Elisabeth MSG Gaimersheim 99,9 99,5 97,5 Ringe GOL

55. Amann Martin Adler Unsernherrn 99,9 97,8 96,5 Ringe GL

56. Dörfler Johann Adler Unsernherrn 99,5 97,7 95,4 Ringe GL

57. Noll Wenzel Hub. Gaimersheim 98,9 98,1 96,8 Ringe GOL

58. Kring Johann Blücher Spitalhof 98,9 96,9 96,0 Ringe GL

59. Zylla Gerhard Adler Unsernherrn 98,8 97,5 97,5 Ringe GL

60. Dütting Herbert Blücher Spitalhof 98,8 96,1 92,2 Ringe GL

61. Balz Anna Adler Unsernherrn 98,5 97,2 84,0 Ringe GL

62. Schmidmeier Anna-Elisabeth Adler Unsernherrn 98,5 96,8 96,3 Ringe GL

63. Endreß Brigitte Blücher Spitalhof 98,2 93,8 93,6 Ringe GL

64. Floßmann Hans SC Gunvor Ingolstadt 97,8 96,2 96,0 Ringe GL

65. Kring Roswitha Blücher Spitalhof 96,8 92,4 91,8 Ringe GL

66. Schmid Erwin FSG Ingolstadt 96,7 95,0 93,2 Ringe GL

67. Nalewajko Dadek Hub. Gaimersheim 96,6 96,5 96,1 Ringe GOL

68. Steger Fritz Blücher Spitalhof 95,6 93,9 85,4 Ringe GL

69. Rauch Erwin Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 95,4 92,7 90,4 Ringe GL

70. Dennerlein Karl ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 95,0 93,0 62,8 Ringe GOL

71. Prüller Robert Adler Unsernherrn 94,0 91,9 85,0 Ringe GL

72. Emmerling Karl-Heinz Blücher Spitalhof 91,4 83,1 76,5 Ringe GL

73. Steger Christl Blücher Spitalhof 90,0 85,5 81,7 Ringe GL

74. Härtl Ludwig FSG Ingolstadt 89,5 89,2 85,7 Ringe GL

75. Bilek Heinz Blücher Spitalhof 82,1 75,4 67,9 Ringe GL

76. Bilek Christl Blücher Spitalhof 75,1 71,9 67,2 Ringe GL

77. Reitinger Christina Blücher Spitalhof 68,3 48,9 26,3 Ringe GL
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Name Vorname Vereine Blattl

1. Riedel Wilfried ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 3,0 Blattl GOL

2. Nalewajko Dadek Hub. Gaimersheim 5,0 Blattl GOL

3. Johann Karl-Friedrich ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 8,4 Blattl GOL

4. Picha Stanislaw ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 8,9 Blattl GOL

5. Böck Siegmund ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 9,0 Blattl GOL

6. Maier Elisabeth MSG Gaimersheim 10,0 Blattl GOL

7. Bauer Albert Hub. Gaimersheim 10,1 Blattl GOL

8. Müller Johann FSG Ingolstadt 10,8 Blattl GL

9. Zagler Günther Hub. Gaimersheim 11,0 Blattl GOL

10. Klötzel Helmut Hub. Gaimersheim 11,7 Blattl GOL

11. Noll Wenzel Hub. Gaimersheim 11,7 Blattl GOL

12. Weiss Konrad ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 12,0 Blattl GOL

13. Kreis Elisabeth MSG Gaimersheim 15,8 Blattl GOL

14. Lindauer Friedrich ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 16,0 Blattl GOL

15. Westner Karl MSG Gaimersheim 16,5 Blattl GOL

16. Braun Helmut FSG Ingolstadt 17,4 Blattl GL

17. Dietrich Rudolf Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 19,6 Blattl GL

18. Huber Leopold ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 21,1 Blattl GOL

19. Dennerlein Karl ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 21,5 Blattl GOL

20. Petras Hans Hub. Gaimersheim 23,3 Blattl GOL

21. Steidl Oskar SC Gunvor Ingolstadt 24,3 Blattl GL

22. Fischill Klaus ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 24,6 Blattl GOL

23. Kreis Herbert MSG Gaimersheim 24,6 Blattl GOL

24. Maier Johann MSG Gaimersheim 25,0 Blattl GOL

25. Heubusch Ingrid ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 25,0 Blattl GOL

26. Haunschild Anton FSG Ingolstadt 26,9 Blattl GL

27. Johann Erika ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 27,5 Blattl GOL

28. Möhle Manfred Adler Unsernherrn 28,6 Blattl GL

29. Balz Bernd Adler Unsernherrn 31,7 Blattl GL

30. Neumeyer Theresia Hub. Gaimersheim 31,7 Blattl GOL

31. Diranko Josef SC Gunvor Ingolstadt 32,5 Blattl GL

32. Vollmer Elisabeth Blücher Spitalhof 32,6 Blattl GL

33. Mauritz Anna Hub. Gaimersheim 33,7 Blattl GOL

34. Lukas Albert ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 34,0 Blattl GOL

35. Böhnke Detlev ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 36,6 Blattl GOL

36. Dörfler Johann Adler Unsernherrn 37,6 Blattl GL

37. Amann Martin Adler Unsernherrn 37,8 Blattl GL

38. Rothbauer Wilhelm Hub. Gaimersheim 38,6 Blattl GOL

39. Motzet Karl ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 39,2 Blattl GOL

RWK-Endschießen AufLage 2014 / 15
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Name Vorname Vereine Blattl

RWK-Endschießen AufLage 2014 / 15
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Blattlwertung

40. Balz Anna Adler Unsernherrn 41,0 Blattl GL

41. Schmatz Josef Hub. Gaimersheim 41,0 Blattl GOL

42. Kölbl Martin ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 41,2 Blattl GOL

43. Bacso Peter FSG Ingolstadt 41,4 Blattl GL

44. Sixl Otto ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 43,4 Blattl GOL

45. Hammerl Helmuth MSG Gaimersheim 43,9 Blattl GOL

46. Wieber Horst Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 44,2 Blattl GL

47. Berner Klaus-Dieter ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 45,2 Blattl GOL

48. Breu Hermann FSG Ingolstadt 45,3 Blattl GL

49. Zerhau Angela MSG Gaimersheim 45,3 Blattl GOL

50. Kilcher Mathias MSG Gaimersheim 46,3 Blattl GOL

51. Prüller Robert Adler Unsernherrn 46,4 Blattl GL

52. Waltl Josef Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 47,0 Blattl GL

53. Schaffer Heinz Blücher Spitalhof 47,0 Blattl GL

54. Siegwardt Hedwig FSG Ingolstadt 48,1 Blattl GL

55. Grabowski Maria Adler Unsernherrn 51,2 Blattl GL

56. Graf Ludwig ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 51,4 Blattl GOL

57. Daser Fritz Adler Unsernherrn 54,5 Blattl GL

58. Heubusch Stefan ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 55,8 Blattl GOL

59. Zylla Gerhard Adler Unsernherrn 59,2 Blattl GL

60. Grabowski Franz Adler Unsernherrn 60,9 Blattl GL

61. Dütting Herbert Blücher Spitalhof 66,1 Blattl GL

62. Härtl Ludwig FSG Ingolstadt 66,1 Blattl GL

63. Klein Karl-Heinz FSG Ingolstadt 73,5 Blattl GL

64. Kring Johann Blücher Spitalhof 81,2 Blattl GL

65. Kring Roswitha Blücher Spitalhof 84,9 Blattl GL

66. Steger Christl Blücher Spitalhof 85,0 Blattl GL

67. Floßmann Hans SC Gunvor Ingolstadt 87,9 Blattl GL

68. Bilek Christl Blücher Spitalhof 88,8 Blattl GL

69. Eschbaumer Rudolf Hub. Gaimersheim 94,4 Blattl GOL

70. Steger Fritz Blücher Spitalhof 99,8 Blattl GL

71. Schmid Erwin FSG Ingolstadt 101,0 Blattl GL

72. Schmidmeier Anna-Elisabeth Adler Unsernherrn 107,9 Blattl GL

73. Endreß Brigitte Blücher Spitalhof 110,0 Blattl GL

74. Bilek Heinz Blücher Spitalhof 114,6 Blattl GL

75. Emmerling Karl-Heinz Blücher Spitalhof 153,0 Blattl GL

76. Rauch Erwin Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 156,4 Blattl GL

77. Reitinger Christina Blücher Spitalhof 489,7 Blattl GL
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1. Riedel Wilfried ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 107,7 107,0 106,6 321,3 GOL

2. Petras Hans Hub. Gaimersheim 105,9 105,0 104,7 315,6 GOL

3. Lukas Albert ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 105,7 105,2 104,1 315,0 GOL

4. Bauer Albert Hub. Gaimersheim 105,8 105,0 104,1 314,9 GOL

5. Rothbauer Wilhelm Hub. Gaimersheim 105,9 105,6 103,2 314,7 GOL

6. Lindauer Friedrich ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 104,9 104,9 104,8 314,6 GOL

7. Neumeyer Theresia Hub. Gaimersheim 104,9 104,8 104,3 314,0 GOL

8. Fischill Klaus ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 106,3 104,1 103,3 313,7 GOL

9. Hammerl Helmuth MSG Gaimersheim 105,3 104,1 103,5 312,9 GOL

10. Mauritz Anna Hub. Gaimersheim 106,2 104,4 102,2 312,8 GOL

11. Weiss Konrad ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 104,7 104,1 104,0 312,8 GOL

12. Breu Hermann FSG Ingolstadt 105,2 103,7 103,6 312,5 GL

13. Böck Siegmund ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 105,1 103,6 102,5 311,2 GOL

14. Sixl Otto ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 104,2 103,4 102,6 310,2 GOL

15. Siegwardt Hedwig FSG Ingolstadt 103,7 103,3 103,2 310,2 GL

16. Steidl Oskar SC Gunvor Ingolstadt 104,1 103,9 102,0 310,0 GL

17. Picha Stanislaw ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 104,1 103,1 102,7 309,9 GOL

18. Haunschild Anton FSG Ingolstadt 106,1 102,0 101,6 309,7 GL

19. Heubusch Ingrid ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 104,0 103,7 102,0 309,7 GOL

20. Johann Karl-Friedrich ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 104,0 103,7 101,4 309,1 GOL

21. Kölbl Martin ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 103,3 103,0 102,3 308,6 GOL

22. Zagler Günther Hub. Gaimersheim 103,3 103,0 102,0 308,3 GOL

23. Zerhau Angela MSG Gaimersheim 103,9 102,4 101,8 308,1 GOL

24. Huber Leopold ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 103,6 102,5 101,9 308,0 GOL

25. Klötzel Helmut Hub. Gaimersheim 103,0 102,4 102,4 307,8 GOL

26. Westner Karl MSG Gaimersheim 103,6 101,9 101,8 307,3 GOL

27. Vollmer Elisabeth Blücher Spitalhof 103,1 102,6 101,5 307,2 GL

28. Schmatz Josef Hub. Gaimersheim 103,7 102,0 101,0 306,7 GOL

29. Maier Elisabeth MSG Gaimersheim 102,8 102,2 101,7 306,7 GOL

30. Waltl Josef Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 102,3 102,1 101,9 306,3 GL

31. Kreis Herbert MSG Gaimersheim 103,0 102,8 100,0 305,8 GOL

32. Maier Johann MSG Gaimersheim 104,1 101,1 100,5 305,7 GOL

33. Balz Bernd Adler Unsernherrn 102,1 101,8 101,4 305,3 GL

34. Graf Ludwig ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 102,1 102,0 101,1 305,2 GOL

35. Motzet Karl ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 102,3 101,6 100,9 304,8 GOL

36. Diranko Josef SC Gunvor Ingolstadt 102,3 102,1 100,3 304,7 GL

37. Johann Erika ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 102,2 101,3 101,2 304,7 GOL

38. Kilcher Mathias MSG Gaimersheim 102,5 101,8 99,9 304,2 GOL

39. Möhle Manfred Adler Unsernherrn 101,9 101,6 99,7 303,2 GL
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40. Böhnke Detlev ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 101,8 101,7 99,3 302,8 GOL

41. Wieber Horst Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 102,3 101,0 99,1 302,4 GL

42. Klein Karl-Heinz FSG Ingolstadt 101,2 100,9 100,1 302,2 GL

43. Dietrich Rudolf Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 102,0 101,4 98,3 301,7 GL

44. Heubusch Stefan ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 101,2 99,8 99,6 300,6 GOL

45. Berner Klaus-Dieter ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 102,3 99,0 98,8 300,1 GOL

46. Eschbaumer Rudolf Hub. Gaimersheim 101,2 99,7 99,2 300,1 GOL

47. Grabowski Maria Adler Unsernherrn 102,4 100,1 97,4 299,9 GL

48. Müller Johann FSG Ingolstadt 101,3 99,1 99,0 299,4 GL

49. Daser Fritz Adler Unsernherrn 100,7 100,5 96,7 297,9 GL

50. Kreis Elisabeth MSG Gaimersheim 99,9 99,5 97,5 296,9 GOL

51. Grabowski Franz Adler Unsernherrn 101,0 97,6 96,8 295,4 GL

52. Bacso Peter FSG Ingolstadt 100,3 98,0 96,6 294,9 GL

53. Amann Martin Adler Unsernherrn 99,9 97,8 96,5 294,2 GL

54. Noll Wenzel Hub. Gaimersheim 98,9 98,1 96,8 293,8 GOL

55. Zylla Gerhard Adler Unsernherrn 98,8 97,5 97,5 293,8 GL

56. Schaffer Heinz Blücher Spitalhof 101,1 97,5 94,8 293,4 GL

57. Dörfler Johann Adler Unsernherrn 99,5 97,7 95,4 292,6 GL

58. Kring Johann Blücher Spitalhof 98,9 96,9 96,0 291,8 GL

59. Schmidmeier Anna-Elisabeth Adler Unsernherrn 98,5 96,8 96,3 291,6 GL

60. Braun Helmut FSG Ingolstadt 100,0 95,6 94,5 290,1 GL

61. Floßmann Hans SC Gunvor Ingolstadt 97,8 96,2 96,0 290,0 GL

62. Nalewajko Dadek Hub. Gaimersheim 96,6 96,5 96,1 289,2 GOL

63. Dütting Herbert Blücher Spitalhof 98,8 96,1 92,2 287,1 GL

64. Endreß Brigitte Blücher Spitalhof 98,2 93,8 93,6 285,6 GL

65. Schmid Erwin FSG Ingolstadt 96,7 95,0 93,2 284,9 GL

66. Kring Roswitha Blücher Spitalhof 96,8 92,4 91,8 281,0 GL

67. Balz Anna Adler Unsernherrn 98,5 97,2 84,0 279,7 GL

68. Rauch Erwin Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 95,4 92,7 90,4 278,5 GL

69. Steger Fritz Blücher Spitalhof 95,6 93,9 85,4 274,9 GL

70. Prüller Robert Adler Unsernherrn 94,0 91,9 85,0 270,9 GL

71. Härtl Ludwig FSG Ingolstadt 89,5 89,2 85,7 264,4 GL

72. Steger Christl Blücher Spitalhof 90,0 85,5 81,7 257,2 GL

73. Emmerling Karl-Heinz Blücher Spitalhof 91,4 83,1 76,5 251,0 GL

74. Dennerlein Karl ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn 95,0 93,0 62,8 250,8 GOL

75. Bilek Heinz Blücher Spitalhof 82,1 75,4 67,9 225,4 GL

76. Bilek Christl Blücher Spitalhof 75,1 71,9 67,2 214,2 GL

77. Reitinger Christina Blücher Spitalhof 68,3 48,9 26,3 143,5 GL
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